
Swansea Lakeside
July School Holiday Activities

Fri 5th July - Colouring Competition - see reception
3 winners will be chosen at the end of the holidays and will be mailed an art pack

Sat 6th July - Movie Night 6:30pm

Sun 7th July - Free Kart Hire (1 Kart per family per stay)
Movie Night 6:30pm

Wed 10th July - Free Kart Hire (1 Kart per family per stay)

Thurs 11th July - Movie Night 6:30pm

Fri 12th July - Dusty’s Telescope Views
(meet at camp kitchen at dusk)

Sat 13th July - Movie Night 6:30pm

Sun 14th July - Free Kart Hire (1 Kart per family per stay)
Movie Night 6:30pm

Wed 17th July - Dusty’s Telescope Views
(meet at camp kitchen at dusk)

Thurs 18th July - Free Kart Hire (1 Kart per family per stay)

Fri 19th July - Movie Night 6:30pm

Sat 20th July - Free Kart Hire (1 Kart per family per stay)
Movie Night 6:30pm


